Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
518
M
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
403 65 RPZ-065-WDO 5200.21
403 80 RPZ-080-WDO 5202.50
535 100 RPZ-100-WDO 7156.64
675 150 RPZ-150-WDO 9604.64
959 200 RPZ-200-WDO 22992.07
Reduced Pressure Zone Devices Only
 Style: Reduced pressure zone (device only)
 End Connection: Flanged Table E or Roll Grooved
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark Licence 1379
Price Group: SD
Also available in
roll grooved!
VO03
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
403 65 DCV-065WDO 5581.96
403 80 DCV-080WDO 4608.42
535 100 DCV-100WDO 5163.65
675 150 DCV-150WDO 10041.34
Double Check Valves (device only)
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Double Check Valve (device only)
 End Connection: Flanged Table E or Roll Grooved
 Standards: Complies with AS/NZS 2485.1 Standards Mark Licence 1379
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. DDCV TE Price $
403 65 DDCV-65X20 65-950DA20 6629.49
403 80 DDCV-80X20 80-950DA20 6629.49
535 100 DDCV-100X20 100-950DA20 5603.42
675 150 DDCV-150X20 150-950DA20 9343.09
Double Detector Check Valves with 20mm Bypass -Flanged (device only)
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Double Detector Check Valve TE
20mm bypass
 End Connection: Flanged Table E
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. DDCV TE Price $
403 65 x 25 DDCV-65X25 65-950DA25 7120.60
403 80 x 25 DDCV-80X25 80-950DA25 7120.60
535 100 x 25 DDCV-100X25 100-1950DA25 8067.20
675 150 x 25 DDCV-150X25 150-950DA25 13700.84
Double Detector Check Valves with 25mm Bypass - Flanged (device only)
 Application: Backflow prevention
 Style: Double Detector Check Valve TE
25mm bypass
 End Connection: Flanged Table E
Face to Face
Dim Size (mm) Part No. Price $
Roll Grooved
505 100 VBF-850-DC-100E 4418.39
657 150 VBF-856-DC-150 7554.78
Price Group: SD
Price Group: FE
Price Group: SD
Price Group: SD
VO03
Also available in
roll grooved!
VO03
VO03
VO02